
A調査研究費

科目

2 B研修費

3 C広報費

4 D広聴費

5

備考

'

E要請・陳情活動費

6 F会議費

7 G資料作成費

金額

8 H資料購入費

9

7β65

1人件費

10

公明党

備考

U事務所費

10

281,490

0

SUB TOTAL

5,460

0

0

2021.7月分

0

42β11

46,402

175,671

559,199
















































































































































